MUSIC HORN
LOUDSPEAKERS
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
EN54-24:2008
Certificate No: 0359-CPD-0166 TYPE B
MSH30T/EN
MSH30T/ENC
ZCL0504-094
ELECTRICAL
03  sttaW ,rewop detaR
57.3/5.7/51/03  sttaW ,enil tlov 001 sgnippaT
k46.2/k23.1/066/033  V001 smhO ,ecnadepmI remrofsnarT
578.1/57.3/5.7/51  sttaW ,enil tlov 7.07 sgnippaT
8  smhO ,ecnadepmi revirD
005,61-07  )5-86206NESB( zH ,egnaR ycneuqerF evitceffE
86  zHK1 ,evatcO 3/1,Bd ,ttaw1 ,m4 @ .L.P.S
99  zHk01-zH001 htdiwdnaB langiS tseT ,Bd ,ttaw1 ,m1 @ .L.P.S
88  zHK1 evatcO 3/1 ,Bd ,rewop lluF ,m4 @ .L.P.S
411  zHk01-zH001 htdiwdnaB langiS tseT ,rewop lluF ,m1 @ .L.P.S
lacitreV 25/69 latnoziroH 89/65  seergeD ,zH k2/k1 ta noisrepsiD
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating 66
Max/Min Ambient Temp 70°/-25°c
Relative Humidity ≤95%
MECHANICAL
882x062x244  mm DxHxW ,snoisnemiD
5.5  sgK ,thgieW teN
5307LAR  )deificepS sselnU( ruoloC
srotibihni VU htiw citsalP 0V49-LU negolah orez ekoms woL  lairetaM
erawdrah dna tekcarb U leetS sselniatS  gnitnuoM
f MSH30T/ENC is supplied with capacitor for DC line monitoring
f MSH30T/EN & C is BS5839 Part 8 Compliant
f Suitable for external use
Manufacturer reserves the right to alter specifications without notice January 2018
N S
TYPE B
N
NC
Penton UK Ltd
Unit 2 Teville Industrials | Dominion Way | Worthing | West Sussex | BN14 8NW
T: +44 (0)1903 215315 | F: +44(0)1903 215415 | E: SALES@PENTONUK.CO.UK
f MSH30T/EN
f MSH30T/ENC
MUSIC HORN LOUDSPEAKERS
MSH30T/EN & MSH30T/ENC have been tested in 100 hours max power (15W). The model does not deviate by more than ± 3dB from the
original test value. The frequency response curve and impedance complies with the original one. All SPL tests ae performed in an
anechoic chamber (<70m3)
RoHS
WITH TRANSFORMER:
100V/70V LINE
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
DISPERSION ANGLES
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
3.75W
1.875W
2.64K
7.5W
3.75W
1.32K
30W
15W
330
15W
7.5W
660
COM
COM
100V
70V
IMP
WHITE WIRE PLUS TAPPING BLACK
1 OCT.PINK NOISE
1 OCT.PINK NOISE
1 OCT.PINK NOISE
1 OCT.PINK NOISE
500 Hz
1K Hz
2K Hz
4K Hz
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL
113°
56°
98°
60°
178°
96°
52°
63°
Frequency (Hz)
S
P
L
 (
d
B
)
MSH30T/ENC
*with capacitor